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Please note:

1. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due to 
a lag in a small number of 
cases between the actual 
administration of the 
vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 

7,403,271
Total Vaccination Doses

3,590,040
Dose 1

236,245
Single Dose

3,523,488
Dose 2

53,498
ImmunoComp. Dose

No. of Doses Administered

0

1,000

2,000

7,380K

7,390K

7,400K

To
t. 

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e

31 Oct 01 Nov 02 Nov 03 Nov 04 Nov 05 Nov 06 Nov 07 Nov 08 Nov

1,582

431

2,442

226

1,803

1,485

1,072

1,503

690

0 09 500 05 0

1,309

391

1,720

216

1,284

918
1,028

1,162

759826

277

2,588

113

1,125

1,772

473

Dose 1 Single Dose Dose 2 Immuno Dose Tot. Cumulative

Doses Administered by Type

0M 5M

Pfizer

AstraZeneca

Moderna

Janssen

5,406,854

1,189,765

570,407

236,245

Dose 1 Single Dose Dose 2 Immuno Dose

Doses Administered by Age Group
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